

S.No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	24.04.2026		<p>C24 No.69 of 2025 <u>Hon'ble Subhash Upadhyay, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. Nitin Tewari, leaned counsel for the applicant.</p> <p>2. Ms. Mamta Bisht, learned counsel for the respondent.</p> <p>3. As a last opportunity, further two weeks' time is granted to the applicant to file reply to the objection filed by the respondent.</p> <p>4. List this case for final hearing on 22.05.2026.</p> <p>5. Interim order granted earlier is extended till the next date of listing.</p> <p>6. Urgency application (IA/2/2026) stands disposed of.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Subhash Upadhyay, J.) 24.04.2026</p> <p>SS</p>

--	--	--	--